Donovan Kevin M &

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION
PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

2004-0215

DRC Copy

Application I. D. Number

10/14/2004

Applicant
69 Caron St, Portland , ME 04103

Appli:ation Date

W3 _Tlar

Applicant's Mailing Address

Project Name/Description

100 - 100 Hope Ave , Portland, Maine

Consultant/Agent
Agent Ph: Agent Fax:

Address of Proposed Site
390 A008001

Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax

Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot

Proposed Development (check all that apply): [y New Building [ ] Building Addition [] Change Of Use Residential [] Office [ ] Retail

[ ] Manufacturing [ ] Warehouse/Distribution

32 x 44

Parking Lot [T] Other (specify)
L] L]

Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units

Acreage of Site

Zoning

Check Review Required:

Site Flan [ ] Subdivision [] PAD Review [] 14-403 Streets Review

(major/minor) # of lots
[ ] Flood Hazard [] Shoreland [] HistoricPreservation [ ] DEP Local Certification
[] Zoning Conditional [ ] Zoning Variance [ ] other

Use (ZBA/PB)
Fees Paid: Site Pla $250.00 Subdivision Engineer Review $50.00 Date 10/18/2004
DRC Approval Status: Reiauer
[ ] Approved [] Approved w/Conditions [] Denied

See Attached
Approval Date Approval Expiration Extension to [] Additional Sheets
o ; Attached
[] Condition Compliance
signature date

Performance Guarantee [ ] Required* [ ] Not Required

* No building permit may be issused until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below

[ ] Performance Guarantee Accepted

date amount expiration date
(] Inspection Fee Paid

date amount
[] Building Permit Issue

date
[[] Performance Guarantee Reduced

date remaining balance signature
[] Temporary Certificate of Occupancy [] Conditions (See Attached)

date expiration date
[ ] Final Inspection

date signature
[] Certificate Of Occupancy

date
[ ] Performance Guarantee Released

date signature
[ ] Defect Guarantee Submitted

submitted date amount expiration date

[ ] Defect Guarantee Released

date signature



Gorrill-Palmer Consulting Engineers, Ine.
Traffic and Civil Engineening Services

LETTER OF
TRANSMITTAL

PO Box 1237 (207) 657-6910

15 Shaker Road Fax : (207) 657-6912

Gray, ME 04039 E-mail: mailbox@gorrillpalmer.com
To: Jay Reynolds

City of Portland Planning
389 Congress Street

Via:
RE:
Date:
Project No: 1014

For your use. [ As requested || For Review and comment [_|
Shop Drawings [ | | Prints [ ] | Plans [ ] | Specifications [ | | Copy of letter [ ] | Other [_]
Copies | Date Number | Description
5 Revised Layout and Grading Plans
Remarks:

Jay, as discussed, attached is the revised plans for lot 2 which depict the utilities in a
straight line to the building. It is our understanding that building elevations will be provided
under separate cover to match the grading plan. Please call if you have any further comments

or questions

D D

Copy Kevin Donovan Signed Doug Réynolds &~

To: Gary Boilard, BlueHorizon Dev.
File




| Jay Reynolds - Review Comments:

From: Jay Reynolds

To: Doug Reynolds

Date: Mon, Oct 25, 2004 3:09 PM
Subject: Review Comments:

PRP I, Lots 2, 3, and 4 are as follows:

Lot 2;

1. The building elevations don't match the site plan. Site plan indicates that there's 4.5' of wall showing in
the rear, however, the building elevations show a few steps out the back. Please clarify.

2. The building elevations don't match the site plan. Is there a deck or a set of stairs in the rear? Please
clarify.

3. Please remove 'zig-zag' in utility lines. It looks like the utilities can be run in a straight line from the
stubs to the building.

Lot 3:

1. The actual location of the curb-cut, installed by the roadway developer, is in the middle of the lot. | hear
there are talks of moving this curb cut. Please clarify or revise site plan.

2. Please re-align foundation drain line so that it discharges within the property.

3. Please remove 'zig-zag' in utility lines. It looks like the utilities can be run in a straight line from the
stubs to the building.

Lot 4:

1. The actual location of the curb-cut, installed by the roadway developer, is along the left side boundary
line. | hear there are talks of moving this curb cut. Please clarify or revise site plan.

2. Please remove 'zig-zag' in utility lines. It looks like the utilities can be run in a straight line from the
stubs to the building.

Any questions, please contact me.
Jay

Jay Reynolds

Development Review Coordinator
City of Portland

Planning and Development

(207) 874-8632
jayir@portlandmaine.gov
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PRELIMINARY APPROVAL or REQUESTED CHANGES

Signature:

0 we h_ave checked over this drawing for accuracy and
compliance with prior requested revisions. | hereby
authorize NEH to release it for Final Plans ’

Ul Aporoved for Final Drawings with the red-lined
changes as noted on this drawing or attachad notes.

U Additional Work Authorizaticn requested with red-lined
changes as noted on this drawing or attached notes.

pendent Buiiders duly authorized
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION
PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

DRC Copy . Application |. D. Number

10/14/2004

Donovan Kevin M & —
Application Date

Applicant
69 Caron St, Portland , ME 04103 %\M% B

Applicant's Mailing Address Project Name/Deécription
100 - 160° Hope Ave  Portiand, Maine

Consultant/Agent ~ Address of Proposed Site

Agent Ph: Agent Fax: 390 AC0800T

Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot

Proposed Development (check all that apply): [ New Building [ ] Building Addition [] Change Of Use [y Residential [ ] Office [7] Retail
[[] Manufacturing [} Warehouse/Distribution ] Parking Lot [7] Other (specify)

32x44

Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units Acreage cof Site Zoning

Check Review Required:

Site Plan [7] Subdivision [] PAD Review [} 14-403 Streets Review

(major/miner} # of lots
{ ] Flood Hazard { ] Shoreland " HistoricPreservation [] DEP Local Certification
[] Zoning Conditional [] Zoning Variance [ Other

Use (ZBA/PB)
Fees Paid: Site Pla $250.00 Subdivision Engineer Review $50.00 Date 10/18/2004
DRC Approval Status: Reviewer
[] Approved [] Approved w/Conditions [[] Denied

See Attached
Approval Date Approval Expiration Extension to . [[] Additional Sheets
Attached
] Condition Compliance
signature date

Performance Guarantee [} Required” [ ] Not Required

* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below

[] Performance Guarantee Accepted

date amaount expiration date
[] Inspection Fee Paid

date amount
] Building Permit lssue

date
[T] Performance Guarantee Reduced

date remaining batance . signature
[} Temporary Certificate of Occupancy [ Conditions (See Attached)

date expiration date
] Final inspection

date signature
[} Gertificate Of Occupancy

date
[] Performance Guarantee Released

date signature
[} Defect Guarantee Submitted

submitted date amount expiration date

[] Defect Guarantee Released

date signature



S~ Gorrill-Palmer Consulting Engineers Inc. LETTER OF
Traffic and Civil Engineering Services TRAN SMI T T AL

PO Box 1237 . (207) 657-6910
15 Shaker Road Fax : (207) 6576912
Gray, ME 04039 E-mail: mailbox@gorrillpalmer.com
To: Jay Reynolds
City of Portland Planning
389 Congress Street

PortlandME 04101

Via: et Mail
RE: Lot 2 PRP
Date: -0;:04

Project No: 1014

For your use. I As requested L] For Review and comment |_|

Shop Drawings [ ] | Prints [ ] | Plans [} | Specifications [ ]| Copyof letter [_] | Other [ ]

Copies | Date Number | Description

5 Revised Layout and Grading Plans

-

Remarks:
Jay, as discussed, attached is the revised plans for lot 2 which depict the utilities in a
straight line to the building. It is our understanding that building elevations will be provided
under separate cover to match the grading plan. Please call if you have any further comments

or questions _ : ey
g
P

Copy Kevin Donovan Signed Doug Réynolds
To: Gary Boilard, BlueHorizon Dev.
File




_Jay Reynolds - Review Comments: . . Pagel

From: Jay Reynolds

To: Doug Reynolds

Date: Mon, Oct 25, 2004 3:09 PM
Subject; Review Comments:

PRP Ili, Lots 2, 3, and 4 are as follows:

Lot 2:

1. The building elevations don't match the site plan. Site plan indicates that there's 4.5' of wall showing in
the rear, however, the building elevations show a few steps out the back. Please clarify.

2. The building elevations don't match the site plan. Is there a deck or a set of stairs in the rear? Please
clarify.

3. Please remove 'zig-zag' in utility lines. It looks like the utilities can be run in a straight line from the
stubs to the building.

Lot 3:

1. The actual location of the curb-cut, installed by the roadway developer, is in the middle of the lot. [ hear
there are talks of moving this curb cut. Please clarify or revise site plan.

2. Please re-align foundation drain line so that it discharges within the property.

3. Please remove 'zig-zag' in utility lines. It looks like the utilities can be run in a straight line from the
stubs to the building.

Lot 4:

1. The actual location of the curb-cut, installed by the roadway developet, is along the left side boundary
line. t hear there are tatks of moving this curb cut. Please clarify or revise site plan.

2. Please remove 'zig-zag' in utility lines. It looks like the utilities can be run in a straight line from the
stubs to the building.

Any questions, please contact me.
Jay

Jay Reynolds

Develecpment Review Coordinator
City of Portland

Planning and Development

{207) 874-8632
jayir@portlandmaine.gov
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| PRELIMINARY APPROVAL or REQUESTED CHANGES

U we h'ave checked over this drawing for accuracy and
compliance with prior requasted revisions. | hereby

authorize NEH to release it for Final Plans
U Approved for Final Drawings with the red-lined
changes as noted on this drawing or attached notes.
L ‘ 7 , | | _ ' (L} Additional Work Authorization requested with red-lined
- @ GABLE ANDS——| : changes as noted on this drawing or attached notes,
Signature: Date:
%)’ wErglETd Homey AUtorizeg pendent Buiiders duly éuthorized
/ agent Q,/M@mem.
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PRELIMINARY APPROVAL or REQUESTED CHANGES

3 we h_ave checked over this drawing for accuracy and
compliance with prier requasted revisions. | hereby
authorize NEH to release it for Final Plans

U Approved for Final Drawings with the red-lined
changes as noted on this drawing or attached notes.

[} Additional Work Authorization requested with red-lined
changes as noted on this drawing or attached notes.
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION

PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM
DRC Copy

Donovan Kevin M &
YT 28
€9 Caron 5t, Portland , ME 04103
Apﬁlicant's Mailing Address

Consultant/Agent
Agent Ph: Agent Fax:
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax

Proposed Development (check all that apply): || New Building [ Building Addition

[[] Manufacturing [ | Warehouse/Distribution  [T] Parking Lot
32x44

2004-0215

Application 1. D. Number

10/14/2004
Application Date

W3 lar 2

Project Name/Description
100 - 100 Hope Ave , Portland, Maine

Address of Proposed Site
390 AD08001

Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot
| Change Of Use Residential [ ] Office [ ] Retall
| | Other {specify)

Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site Zoning

Check Review Required:

Site Flan || Subdivision __| PAD Review | | 14-403 Streets Review
{major/minor) # of lots

1 Flood Hazard ] Shoreland [ HistoricPreservation ] DEP Local Certification

[] Zening Conditional
Uze (ZBA/PB)

[ ] Zoning Variance

Site Pla

Fees Paid: $250.00 Subdivision

| Other

Engineer Review

$50.00 Date 10/18/2004

DRC Approval Status:

Approved [] Approved w/Conditions

See Attached

Approval Date Approval Expiration

[] Condition Compliance

Reviewer

|| Denied

Extension to ] Additional Sheets

Attached

signature

date

Performance Guarantee [ | Required*

| | Not Required

= No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below

[| Performance Guarantee Accepted

date amount expiration date
[ ] Inspection Fee Paid

date amount
| | Building Permit Issue

date
| Performance Guarantee Reduced

date remaining balance signature
[ | Temporary Certificate of Occupancy [] Conditions (See Attached)

date expiration date
[ | Final Inspection

date signature
"_| Certificate Of Occupancy

date
| | Performance Guarantee Released

date signature
| | Defect Guarantee Submitted

submitted date amount expiration date

_| Defect Guarantee Released

date

signature



A~ Gorrill-Palmer Consulting Engineers Inc. LETTER OF
Traffic and Cuwil Engineering Seruices TRANSM I TTAL

PO Box 1237 {207) 657-6910

15 Shater Road Fax : (207) 657-6912
Gray, ME 04039 E-mail: mailbox@gorrilipalmer.com
To: Jay Reynolds
City of Portland Planning
389 Congress Street
1E 04101
Via:
RE:
Date:
Project No:
For your use. X As requested [_] For Review and comment ||
Shop Drawings |_] | Prints [ | | Plans [_] | Specifications [ ] l‘ Copy of letter [_| | Other [_]
Copies | Date Number | Description
5 Revised Layout and Grading Plans
Remarks:

Jay, as discussed, attached is the revised plans for lot 2 which depict the utilities in a
straight line to the building. It is our understanding that building elevations will be provided
under separate cover to match the grading plan. Please call if you have any further comments
or questions

e —

) #{?{/5

Copy Kevin Donovan Signed Doug Réynolds
To: Gary Boilard, BlueHorizon Dev.
File




[ Jay Reynolds - Review Comments: ~ Page 1]

From: Jay Reynolds

To: Doug Reynolds

Date: Mon, Oct 25, 2004 3:09 PM
Subject: Review Comments:

PRP ill, Lots 2, 3, and 4 are as follows:

Lot 2:

1. The building elevations don't match the site plan. Site plan indicates that there's 4.5' of wali showing in
the rear, however, the building elevations show a few steps out the back. Please clarify.

2. The building elevations don't match the site pian. |s there a deck or a set of stairs in the rear? Please
clarify.

3. Piease remove 'zig-zag' in utility lines. It looks like the utilities can be run in a straight Iine from the
stubs to the building.

Lot 3:

1, The actual location of the curb-cut, installed by the roadway develaper, is in the middle of the lot. | hear
there are talks of moving this curb cut. Please clarify or revise site plan.

2. Please re-align foundation drain line so that it discharges within the property.

3. Please remove 'zig-zag' in utility lines. it looks like the utilities can be run in a straight line from the
stubs to the building.

Lot 4

1. The actual location of the curb-cut, installed by the roadway developer, is along the left side boundary
line. | hear there are talks of moving this curb cut. Please clarify or revise site plan.

2. Please remove 'zig-zag' in uility lines. It looks like the utilities can be run in a straight line from the
stubs to the building.

Any questions, please contact me.
Jay

Jay Reynolds

Development Review Coordinator
City of Portland

Planning and Development

{207) B74-8632
Jayjr@pertlandmaine.gov
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NOTE:

PRELIMINARY APPROVAL or REQUESTED CHANGES

LI We have checkad over this drawing for accuracy and
comphance with prior requasted revisions. | hereby
authorize NEH to release it for Final Plans

[} Approved for Final Drawings with the red-lined
changes as noted on this drawing or attachad notes.

L Addition

L al Wark Authorization requested with red-lined
| e changes as noted on this drawing or attached notes.
Signature! Date:
—MNewEngland Homes Autnonzed jadiependent Builters duly authorized
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